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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Quotation required please - R221P11 - SLS Purchase Order No. 460447
Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> 1 March 2024 at 11:18
To: Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Carol Yeomans <cyeomans@scientific-labs.com>
Date: Fri, 1 Mar 2024 at 11:10
Subject: RE: Quotation required please - R221P11 - SLS Purchase Order No. 460447
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

 

Hi Kate

Hope you’re doing OK 😊

 

Further to your email quotation QVM147958 (copy attached) I confirm details of our purchase order no. 460447 for the following:

 

1 x R221P11 Maxtec UltramaxO2 Oxygen Analyser @ 598.00 each

1 x X33870 Calibration Certificate for Maxtec R221P11 @ 40.00 each

1 x Carriage Charge @ 12.00

Above prices subject to VAT

 

I confirm below our invoice and delivery addresses:

Invoice Address: (C/Card registered to this address)

Scientific Laboratory Supplies Ltd

mailto:cyeomans@scientific-labs.com
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
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Orchard House

The Square

Hessle

East Yorkshire

HU13 0AE

UK

Contact: Carol Yeomans

 

Delivery Address:

Scientific Laboratory Supplies Ltd

Wilford Industrial Estate

Ruddington Lane

Nottingham

NG11 7EP

UK

Tel: +44 (0)115 982 1111

FAO Goods Inward

 

Please forward a Proforma Invoice as I would like to pay for these goods with our company credit card, today, if possible,   If not, I will arrange payment by BACS.

 

Looking forward to hearing from you shortly

 

Kind regards

 

Carol
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Carol Yeomans

Direct Dial: 01482496652

 

From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Wednesday, February 21, 2024 1:47 PM
To: Carol Yeomans <cyeomans@scientific-labs.com>
Subject: Re: Quotation required please - R221P11

 

Many thanks Carol.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

http://www.scientificlabs.co.uk/
http://www.scientificlabs.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:cyeomans@scientific-labs.com
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
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Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please
continue to use email where possible.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 21 Feb 2024 at 13:44, Carol Yeomans <cyeomans@scientific-labs.com> wrote:

 

Good afternoon Kate

 

I have chased this up with our customer and await their response.

I will update you when I have further information to share.

 

Kind regards

http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:cyeomans@scientific-labs.com


01/03/2024, 11:49 Gmail - Fwd: Quotation required please - R221P11 - SLS Purchase Order No. 460447

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1792322491397773518&simpl=msg-f:1792322491397773518&mb=1 5/17

You don't often get email from kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk. Learn why this is important

Carol

 

Carol Yeomans

Direct Dial: 01482496652

 

From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Wednesday, February 21, 2024 1:33 PM
To: Carol Yeomans <cyeomans@scientific-labs.com>
Subject: Re: Quotation required please - R221P11

 

Good afternoon Carol,

 

Just a quick email to ask if quotation QVM147958 is still required?  It expires on March 1st.  I can of course rei-ssue a quotation at any time.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
https://aka.ms/LearnAboutSenderIdentification
http://www.scientificlabs.co.uk/
http://www.scientificlabs.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:cyeomans@scientific-labs.com
http://www.viamed.co.uk/


01/03/2024, 11:49 Gmail - Fwd: Quotation required please - R221P11 - SLS Purchase Order No. 460447

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1792322491397773518&simpl=msg-f:1792322491397773518&mb=1 6/17

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please
continue to use email where possible.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 30 Jan 2024 at 09:29, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning Carole,

 

mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
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Thank you for your email.

 

Please see attached quotation as requested, valid for 30 days.  These are currently in stock.

 

Please let me know if you would like a proforma invoice.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please
continue to use email where possible.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
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-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 30 Jan 2024 at 08:41, Carol Yeomans <cyeomans@scientific-labs.com> wrote:

Dear Kate

Please forward a revised quotation for the supply of the following item, including carriage charge, for delivery direct to our Nottingham, UK address, and the estimated
lead time:

1 x R221P11 Maxtec UltramaxO2 Oxygen Analyser, with calibration certificate.

Delivery Address:
Scientific Laboratory Supplies Ltd
Wilford Industrial Estate
Ruddington Lane
Nottingham
NG11 7EP
UK
FAO Inward Goods
Tel: 44 (0)115 982 1111 

Invoice Address:
Scientific Laboratory Supplies Ltd
Orchard House
The Square
Hessle
HU13 0AE
UK
Contact: Carol Yeomans
Tel: 44 (0)1482 496652 (direct)

Looking forward to hearing from you shortly

http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:cyeomans@scientific-labs.com
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You don't often get email from office@viamed.co.uk. Learn why this is important

Kind regards

Carol

Carol Yeomans

Direct Dial: 01482496652

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Monday, January 15, 2024 12:36 PM
To: Carol Yeomans <cyeomans@scientific-labs.com>
Subject: Re: Quotation required please - R221P11

 

No problem Carol, thank you.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please
continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
https://aka.ms/LearnAboutSenderIdentification
http://www.scientificlabs.co.uk/
http://www.scientificlabs.co.uk/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:cyeomans@scientific-labs.com
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
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Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, 15 Jan 2024 at 12:27, Carol Yeomans <cyeomans@scientific-labs.com> wrote:

 

Hi Kate

 

Thanks for the reminder but I don’t have an update for this item, I’m afraid.

I will request a revised quotation if our customer decides that they wish to proceed.

mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:cyeomans@scientific-labs.com
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You don't often get email from office@viamed.co.uk. Learn why this is important

 

Kind regards

Carol

 

Carol Yeomans

Direct Dial: 01482496652

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Monday, January 15, 2024 12:19 PM
To: Carol Yeomans <cyeomans@scientific-labs.com>
Subject: Re: Quotation required please - R221P11

 

Good afternoon,

 

Just a quick email to let you know that your quotation expired on January 13th, I am required to delete it.

 

I can of course issue another at any time.

 

Many thanks.

mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
https://aka.ms/LearnAboutSenderIdentification
http://www.scientificlabs.co.uk/
http://www.scientificlabs.co.uk/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:cyeomans@scientific-labs.com
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Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 13 Dec 2023 at 15:54, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Carol,

 

Thank you for your email.

 

Please see attached quotation.  The device is factory calibrated, but does not include a certificate of calibration.  If you require a currently dated certificate,
the price is £40 (line 2 of the proforma invoice).  

 

I can of course remove the extra certificate line from the proforma invoice if you feel factory calibration is sufficient.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk


01/03/2024, 11:49 Gmail - Fwd: Quotation required please - R221P11 - SLS Purchase Order No. 460447

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1792322491397773518&simpl=msg-f:1792322491397773518&mb=1 14/17

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 13 Dec 2023 at 15:41, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Carol Yeomans <cyeomans@scientific-labs.com>
Date: Wed, 13 Dec 2023 at 15:09
Subject: Quotation required please - R221P11
To: steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>

 

http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
mailto:cyeomans@scientific-labs.com
mailto:steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk
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Hi Steve

Please forward a quotation for the supply of the following item, including carriage charge, for delivery direct to our Nottingham, UK address, and the estimated
lead time:

1 x R221P11 Maxtec UltramaxO2 Oxygen Analyser, with calibration certificate.

Delivery Address:

Scientific Laboratory Supplies Ltd

Wilford Industrial Estate

Ruddington Lane

Nottingham

NG11 7EP

UK

FAO Inward Goods
Tel: 44 (0)115 982 1111

 

Invoice Address:

Scientific Laboratory Supplies Ltd

Orchard House

The Square

Hessle

HU13 0AE

UK

Contact: Carol Yeomans

Tel: 44 (0)1482 496652 (direct)

Looking forward to hearing from you shortly
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Kind regards

Carol

Carol Yeomans

Direct Dial: 01482496652

Orchard House
The Square
Hessle
East Riding of Yorkshire
HU13 0AE
United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0) 1482 649665

Fax: +44 (0) 1482 649667

Email: cyeomans@scientific-labs.com

Website: www.scientificlabs.com

http://www.scientificlabs.co.uk/
http://www.scientificlabs.co.uk/
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Be environmentally aware. Only print this email if absolutely necessary.

Company registered in England No. 2577009
VAT Registration No. GB572692021

PLEASE NOTE that this email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual
or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error please notify me. Please also note that any views
or opinions presented in this email are solely those of myself and do not necessarily represent those of Scientific Laboratory
Supplies Limited. Finally, computer viruses can be easily transmitted via email. Recipients should check this email and any
attachments for the presence of viruses. Scientific Laboratory Supplies Limited accepts no liability for any damage caused by
viruses transmitted with this email.
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